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000050657 New Residential C 365,000 08/26/2024

000049946 Right-of-Way Acce 05/23/2024

000049940 Storage Building 65,000 05/23/2024

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 10,800.00 10,800.00 100 2025 2024 100 10,800

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 12,000.00 12,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 12,000

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,500.00 6,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 6,500

29,300

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 3.38 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 33,800


